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198601100000
09170

01/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT, LEE
J, JR. & ELIZ

56 736 Other:VOLUME
435, PAGE 337

198601100000
09130

01/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES A.D.
CHANDLER
CO INC

56 729 8 51 Lot#:14 Blk:7
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:VOLUME
22, PAGE 690

198601100000
09450

01/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES A.D.
CHANDLER
CO INC

56 724 Other:VOLUME
450, PAGE 847

198601100000
09480

01/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES UNIQUE
REALTY

56 737 Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:VOLUME
408, PAGE 297

198601100000
09490

01/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
DONALD
WAYNE ETAL

56 730

198601100000
09550

01/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROMAGER,
JAMES I. &
DIANN

56 738 Other:VOLUME
22, PAGE 675

198601100000
09810

01/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TOTAL
CONCEPT INC

56 726 Other:VOLUME
34, PAGE 784

198601100000
09910

01/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP 56 727 Other:VOLUME
43, PAGE 234

198601100000
10080

01/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KAYLIN CORP 56 733 7 53 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:53
Desc:VOLUME
24, PAGE 539

198602070000
36170

02/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TEMPLIN,
JOSEPH E. &
SARA

60 179 Other:VOLUME
414, PAGE 582

198602070000
36710

02/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TEMPLIN,
JOSEPH E.&
SARAH

60 178 Other:VOLUME
377, PAGE 349

198603240000
71750

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS, J.
DON

65 132

198603240000
72550

03/24/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STRAIN
CONST INC
L11 B4

65 103 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Desc:PLANTAT
ION SOUTH,
SECTION II

198604040000
84020

04/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEO JAMES
BUILDERS INC

66 858 Lot#:7
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
11TH SECTOR
VOLUME 52,
PAGE 362

198604040000
84330

04/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAM J.
ACTON
CONST

66 859 Lot#:48
Desc:SOUTHE
RN PINES
VOLUME 50,
PAGE 348



198604040000
84500

04/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

66 860 Lot#:6
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 1ST
ADDITION,
PHASE III
VOLUME 43,
PAGE 254

198604140000
93190

04/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TROWBRIDGE
, KENNETH &
DIA

67 878 Other:VOLUME
347, PAGE 119

198604250001
03020

04/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES R.E.
HAMILTON
CONTRACTIN
G

69 343 Other:VOLUME
38, PAGE 123

198604250001
03090

04/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEBER,
WILLIAM
DUDLEY

69 344 Other:VOLUME
427, PAGE 397

198604250001
03480

04/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

69 345 Other:VOLUME
54, PAGE 472

198604250001
03840

04/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

69 374 Other:VOLUME
54, PAGE 468

198605020001
08740

05/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN,
JAMES W.

70 124 Other:VOLUME
15, PAGE 592

198605140001
22970

05/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor DEEDS GARRETT,
KENNETH &
JIMMIE

71 871 5 78 Book:5 Pg:78
Desc:ESTATE
S 26 OF
WILDWOOD
PARK,
RESIDENTIAL
ESTATES

198605060001
12320

05/06/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

70 666 7 155 Lot#:31 Book:7
Pg:155
Desc:PARK
FOREST
SUBDIVISION,
1ST SECTOR

198605070001
13730

05/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
HAROLD N. &
MELANI

70 798

198605230001
31150

05/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

73 251 Lot#:30
Desc:PARK
FOREST, 1ST
SECTOR
VOLUME 404,
PAGE 171

198605280001
34150

05/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, JOHN A. &
CEC

73 761

198605280001
34550

05/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
PARRY M. &
SHARON

73 760

198605280001
34600

05/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS,
WILLIAM L,
JR.& DI

73 759

198605280001
34880

05/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
PARRY M. &
SHARON

73 760 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
439, PAGE 32


