	1				_					<u>BAMA BANK</u>	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601100000 09170	01/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, LEE J, JR. & ELIZ	56	736				Other:VOLUME 435, PAGE 337
198601100000 09130	01/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	A.D. CHANDLER CO INC	56	729	8	51		Lot#:14 Blk:7 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:VOLUME 22, PAGE 690
198601100000 09450	01/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	A.D. CHANDLER CO INC	56	724				Other:VOLUME 450, PAGE 847
198601100000 09480	01/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	UNIQUE REALTY	56	737				Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:VOLUME 408, PAGE 297
198601100000 09490	01/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, DONALD WAYNE ETAL	56	730				
198601100000 09550	01/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROMAGER, JAMES I. & DIANN	56	738				Other:VOLUME 22, PAGE 675
198601100000 09810	01/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TOTAL CONCEPT INC	56	726				Other:VOLUME 34, PAGE 784
198601100000 09910	01/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	56	727				Other:VOLUME 43, PAGE 234
198601100000 10080	01/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KAYLIN CORP	56	733	7	53		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:53 Desc:VOLUME 24, PAGE 539
198602070000 36170	02/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TEMPLIN, JOSEPH E. & SARA	60	179				Other:VOLUME 414, PAGE 582
198602070000 36710	02/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TEMPLIN, JOSEPH E.& SARAH	60	178				Other:VOLUME 377, PAGE 349
198603240000 71750	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, J. DON	65	132				
198603240000 72550	03/24/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STRAIN CONST INC L11 B4	65	103				Lot#:11 Blk:4 Desc:PLANTAT ION SOUTH, SECTION II
198604040000 84020	04/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEO JAMES BUILDERS INC	66	858				Lot#:7 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 11TH SECTOR VOLUME 52, PAGE 362
198604040000 84330	04/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAM J. ACTON CONST	66	859				Lot#:48 Desc:SOUTHE RN PINES VOLUME 50, PAGE 348

	1			1	1			_		 1
198604040000 84500	04/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	66	860			Lot#:6 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 1ST ADDITION, PHASE III VOLUME 43, PAGE 254
198604140000 93190	04/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TROWBRIDGE , KENNETH & DIA	67	878			Other:VOLUME 347, PAGE 119
198604250001 03020	04/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	R.E. HAMILTON CONTRACTIN G	69	343			Other:VOLUME 38, PAGE 123
198604250001 03090	04/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBER, WILLIAM DUDLEY	69	344			Other:VOLUME 427, PAGE 397
198604250001 03480	04/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	69	345			Other:VOLUME 54, PAGE 472
198604250001 03840	04/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	69	374			Other:VOLUME 54, PAGE 468
198605020001 08740	05/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN, JAMES W.	70	124			Other:VOLUME 15, PAGE 592
198605140001 22970	05/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	GARRETT, KENNETH & JIMMIE	71	871	5	78	Book:5 Pg:78 Desc:ESTATE S 26 OF WILDWOOD PARK, RESIDENTIAL ESTATES
198605060001 12320	05/06/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	70	666	7	155	Lot#:31 Book:7 Pg:155 Desc:PARK FOREST SUBDIVISION, 1ST SECTOR
198605070001 13730	05/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, HAROLD N. & MELANI	70	798			
198605230001 31150	05/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	73	251			Lot#:30 Desc:PARK FOREST, 1ST SECTOR VOLUME 404, PAGE 171
198605280001 34150	05/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, JOHN A. & CEC	73	761			
198605280001 34550	05/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, PARRY M. & SHARON	73	760			
198605280001 34600	05/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, WILLIAM L, JR.& DI	73	759			
198605280001 34880	05/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, PARRY M. & SHARON	73	760			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 439, PAGE 32